
claimant |

position | Superintendent, Facilities & Environmental Services

level |

reporting period |

date of report |

Description Date

(mm/dd/yyyy)

Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type

Rogers Wireless 03/16.2020 Monthly Cell Phone bill $49.09 other disclosed telecom/cell phone

Rogers Wireless 04/16/2020 Monthly Cell Phone bill $49.09 other disclosed telecom/cell phone

expense | monthly tracking report

Breton, Dany

Superintendent

March 1 to April 30, 2020

June 12, 2020



Account number Bill number
2149718637

Bill date
Mar 16, 2020

Page
1973 of 2875

PDFSPLITSTART-8-7173-1758_403-589-8517-PDFSPLITEND

 Wireless 
DANY BRETON |  

Monthly charges $
Flex Int'l SMS Roaming Feb 17 - Mar 16 0.00

Flex Zone 1 Voice Roaming Feb 17 - Mar 16 0.00

Corp Share: 3GB Pooled Mar 17 - Apr 16 55.00

Savings: Monthly Service Fee Mar 17 - Apr 16 -8.25

Unltd US/INT MSG & Untld US LD Mar 17 - Apr 16 0.00

Unltd Text/Pic/Video Messages Mar 17 - Apr 16 0.00

Call Display w/Name Display Mar 17 - Apr 16 0.00

Enhanced Voicemail Mar 17 - Apr 16 0.00

Total monthly charges 46.75

Usage Summary Ending Mar 16, 2020

Usage type Used $

Voice Other Minutes 6:00 min:sec

Data (S) 3GB Pooled Data - Included 2.13 GB

Msg Messaging Bundle - Incl - Rcvd 209 msgs

Messaging Bundle - Incl - Sent 145 msgs

Total used 0.00

Total before taxes 46.75
GST: 815781448 2.34

Total for Wireless $49.09

Legend: (S) Shared Services |   No charge

Unless otherwise stated, all voice minutes, messages and wireless internet details set out above and/or in your
agreement refer to usage on our network (i.e. within Canada and to a Canadian number, as applicable).

Wireless savings $8.25

Data Usage
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Account number Bill number
2149718637

Bill date
Mar 16, 2020
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 Detailed usage for Wireless 
DANY BRETON |  

Wireless voice usage details

Date Time
Call
type From To

Location
called

Rate
period

Taxes
applied

Length
(min:sec)

Cost per
min ($)

Voice
charges ($)

LD/other
rate ($)

LD/other
charges ($)

Total
($)

Sat Mar 14 12:28 OUT CALGARY AB 911 CO EMERG OM - 6:00 0.00 - - -

Total 6:00 $0.00

Legend: OUT = Outgoing Call |  OM = Other Minutes |    No charge

Details for wireless data usage

Date Roaming Data type Used ($)
Mon Feb 17 WI 188 KB

Tue Feb 18 WI 22,572 KB

Wed Feb 19 WI 10,649 KB

Thu Feb 20 WI 72,002 KB

Fri Feb 21 WI 90,188 KB

Sat Feb 22 WI 7,970 KB

Sun Feb 23 WI 100,805 KB

Mon Feb 24 WI 24,940 KB

Tue Feb 25 WI 69,273 KB

Wed Feb 26 WI 94,538 KB

Thu Feb 27 WI 96,596 KB

Fri Feb 28 WI 24,969 KB

Sat Feb 29 WI 1,014,487 KB

Sun Mar 01 WI 7,774 KB

Mon Mar 02 WI 69,344 KB

Tue Mar 03 WI 45,736 KB

Wed Mar 04 WI 5,586 KB

Thu Mar 05 WI 61,887 KB

Fri Mar 06 WI 12,194 KB

Sat Mar 07 WI 12,247 KB

Sun Mar 08 WI 330 KB

Mon Mar 09 WI 9,598 KB

Tue Mar 10 WI 42,014 KB

Wed Mar 11 WI 88,794 KB

Thu Mar 12 WI 4,573 KB

Fri Mar 13 WI 73,521 KB

Sat Mar 14 WI 73,492 KB

Sun Mar 15 WI 31,290 KB

Mon Mar 16 WI 72,933 KB

Total 2,240,490 KB $0.00

The total of 2,240,490 KB equals
to 2.13 GB

Detailed usage for Wireless continues on next page  >
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Detailed usage for Wireless ... 

Legend: WI = Wireless Internet |    No charge
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Account number Bill number
2160931520

Bill date
Apr 16, 2020

Page
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PDFSPLITSTART-8-7173-1758_403-589-8517-PDFSPLITEND

 Wireless 
 |  4

Monthly charges $
Flex Int'l SMS Roaming Mar 17 - Apr 16 0.00

Flex Zone 1 Voice Roaming Mar 17 - Apr 16 0.00

Corp Share: 3GB Pooled Apr 17 - May 16 55.00

Savings: Monthly Service Fee Apr 17 - May 16 -8.25

Unltd US/INT MSG & Untld US LD Apr 17 - May 16 0.00

Unltd Text/Pic/Video Messages Apr 17 - May 16 0.00

Call Display w/Name Display Apr 17 - May 16 0.00

Enhanced Voicemail Apr 17 - May 16 0.00

Total monthly charges 46.75

Usage Summary Ending Apr 16, 2020

Usage type Used $

Data (S) 3GB Pooled Data - Included 965.97 MB

Msg Messaging Bundle - Incl - Rcvd 92 msgs

Messaging Bundle - Incl - Sent 58 msgs

Total used 0.00

Total before taxes 46.75
GST: 815781448 2.34

Total for Wireless $49.09

Legend: (S) Shared Services |   No charge

Unless otherwise stated, all voice minutes, messages and wireless internet details set out above and/or in your
agreement refer to usage on our network (i.e. within Canada and to a Canadian number, as applicable).

Wireless savings $8.25

Data Usage
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 Detailed usage for Wireless 
DANY BRETON |  

Details for wireless data usage

Date Roaming Data type Used ($)
Tue Mar 17 WI 21,474 KB

Wed Mar 18 WI 65,928 KB

Thu Mar 19 WI 65,128 KB

Fri Mar 20 WI 59,478 KB

Sat Mar 21 WI 21,995 KB

Sun Mar 22 WI 59,657 KB

Mon Mar 23 WI 47,298 KB

Tue Mar 24 WI 8,668 KB

Wed Mar 25 WI 31,688 KB

Thu Mar 26 WI 25,878 KB

Fri Mar 27 WI 17,606 KB

Sat Mar 28 WI 105 KB

Sun Mar 29 WI 2,467 KB

Mon Mar 30 WI 2,778 KB

Tue Mar 31 WI 525 KB

Wed Apr 01 WI 753 KB

Thu Apr 02 WI 176 KB

Fri Apr 03 WI 311 KB

Sat Apr 04 WI 71,967 KB

Sun Apr 05 WI 240 KB

Mon Apr 06 WI 45,820 KB

Tue Apr 07 WI 835 KB

Wed Apr 08 WI 43,607 KB

Thu Apr 09 WI 315,606 KB

Fri Apr 10 WI 2,479 KB

Sat Apr 11 WI 1,911 KB

Sun Apr 12 WI 5,992 KB

Mon Apr 13 WI 12,026 KB

Tue Apr 14 WI 415 KB

Wed Apr 15 WI 35,834 KB

Thu Apr 16 WI 20,511 KB

Total 989,156 KB $0.00

Legend: WI = Wireless Internet |    No charge

The total of 989,156 KB equals to
965.97 MB
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